
Date of receipt  Amount claimed 
 Amount of claim 

admitted 
Nature of 

claim
Amount covered by 

guarantee
Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1
 Mikros Kosmos 

Pvt. Ltd.  30.10.2024  1,95,21,986.00  1,95,21,986.00  Unsecured                                 -    NO                100.00              -                         -                              -    1,95,21,986.00 

After verification of the Form C and 
related documents the IRP has sought 
additional documents/clarification u/r 
10 of CIRP regulations for 
substantiating the amount of claim. 
Hence, the claim has been 
provisionally admitted

TOTAL  1,95,21,986.00  1,95,21,986.00                                 -                  100.00              -                         -                              -                                -   

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification Remarks, if anySl. No.

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 

that may beset- 
off

Name of the corporate debtor: Shree Shyam Bearings Pvt.Ltd.;               Date of commencement of CIRP: 17.10.2024;                               List of creditors as on : 01.12.2024


